
LED FRAME
FLAT MONITORS
LED Frame displays (the CDS Halo) is now an
essential look in gaming cabinets. CDS have an ever
expanding range with full bespoke capability.
With sizes from a small 10" to a massive 55" we are
able to meet most requirements.

LED FRAME
CURVED MONITORS
To compliment the flat LED frame monitors CDS
have a range of curve monitors.  These are available
with / without the LED frame effect and with /
without PCAP touch. Both C and J curve options are
available from 32"and the 23.6" is in development.

OPEN FRAME
LEGACY MONITORS
CDS are able to offer simple open frame monitors
for new designs, and bespoke solutions for legacy
design support.
We are also able to offer alternatives to ELO PCAP
touch monitors. These are form, fit & function
compatible alternatives.

gaming@crystal-display.com
+44 (0)1634 791 600

CASINO
TOUCH MONITORS

THE CLEAR CHOICE FOR
DISPLAY SOLUTIONS

CDS are a specialist global supplier of
innovative industrial LCD display and
digital signage solutions.  CDS have a
growing positive reputation in the
gaming market sector with some major
global clients choosing CDS over more
familiar gaming suppliers.

FROM CRYSTAL DISPLAY SYSTEMS

CRYSTAL-DISPLAY.COM



15.6" 21.5" 23.8" 27" 32“ 43" 49"

Part number
HLF-156-
001-ZTX

HLF-215-
001-ZTX

HLF-238-
001-ZTX

HLF-270-
001-ZTX

HLF-320-
001-ZTX

HLF-430-
001-ZTX

HLF-490-
001-ZTX

Resolution 1920x1080 (FHD) 3840x2160 (4K)

Brightness 250nits 300nits

C Curve J Curve Circle

32" 43" 55" 43" 49" 23.6"

Part number
HL-320-001-
R1500C-Z/T

HL-430-005-
R1500C-Z/T

HL-550-001-
R1500C-Z/T

HL-430-003-
R1500J-Z/T

HL-490-001-
R1500J-Z/T

HL-236-001-
RND-700-Z/T

Resolution 1920x1080 3840x2180 (4K) 3840x2160 (4K) 1280x1280

Brightness 250nits 400nits 400nits
up to

1500nits

10.1“ 15.6" 17" 19.5" 19“ 21.5" 23.8" 32"

CDS Part
number

ME-101-
00V1

MO-156-
004-ZT

ME-170-
001V1

ME-195-
001V1

ME-190-
001V1

MO-215-
008-ZT

MO-238-
004V2-ZT

ME-320-
001V1

ELO Part
Number

ELO
ET1093L

ELO
ET1593L

ELO
ET1790L

ELO
ET2094L

ELO
ET1990L

ELO
ET2294L

ELO
ET2494L

ELO
ET3243L

Resolution
1280 x

800
1920 x
1080

1280 x
1024

1920 x
1080

1280 x
1024

1920 x 1080

Brightness 300nits 250nits

Multiple
sizes

available

Available
with PCAP

touch

Controllable
smart LED

frame

Suitable for
portrait and
landscape

Industrial
rugged
design

Price
competitive

solutions

Up to 4K
UHD

resolution

Bespoke
design
options

HALO LED FRAME FLAT CASINO MONITORS

HALO LED FRAME CASINO CURVED & CIRCLE MONITORS

CRYSTAL DISPLAY
SYSTEMS 

OPEN FRAME LEGACY MONITORS


