CRYSTAL-DISPLAY.COM

CASINO TOUCH MONITORS

FROM CRYSTAL DISPLAY SYSTEMS

CDS are a specialist global supplier of innovative industrial LCD display and digital signage solutions. CDS have a growing positive reputation in the gaming market sector with some major global clients choosing CDS over more familiar gaming suppliers.



LED Frame displays (the CDS Halo) is now an essential look in gaming cabinets. CDS have an ever expanding range with full bespoke capability. With sizes from a small 10" to a massive 55" we are able to meet most requirements.

LED FRAME CURVED MONITORS

To compliment the flat LED frame monitors CDS have a range of curve monitors. These are available with / without the LED frame effect and with / without PCAP touch. Both C and J curve options are available from 32" and the 23.6" is in development.

OPEN FRAME **LEGACY MONITORS**

CDS are able to offer simple open frame monitors for new designs, and bespoke solutions for legacy design support.

We are also able to offer alternatives to ELO PCAP touch monitors. These are form, fit & function compatible alternatives.



HALO LED FRAME FLAT CASINO MONITORS

	15.6"	21.5"	23.8"	27"	32"	43"	49"	
Part number	HLF-156- 001-ZTX	HLF-215- 001-ZTX	HLF-238- 001-ZTX	HLF-270- 001-ZTX	HLF-320- 001-ZTX	HLF-430- 001-ZTX	HLF-490- 001-ZTX	
Resolution	1920x1080 (FHD)				3840x2160 (4K)			
Brightness	250nits				300nits			

HALO LED FRAME CASINO CURVED & CIRCLE MONITORS

70		C Curve		J Cı	Circle	
	32"	43"	55"	43"	49"	23.6"
Part number	HL-320-001- R1500C-Z/T	HL-430-005- R1500C-Z/T	HL-550-001- R1500C-Z/T	HL-430-003- R1500J-Z/T	HL-490-001- R1500J-Z/T	HL-236-001- RND-700-Z/T
Resolution	1920x1080	3840x2	180 (4K)	3840x2	1280x1280	
Brightness	250nits	400	nits	400	up to 1500nits	

OPEN FRAME LEGACY MONITORS

e a comm	10.1"	15.6"	17"	19.5"	19"	21.5"	23.8"	32"
CDS Part number	ME-101- 00V1	MO-156- 004-ZT	ME-170- 001V1	ME-195- 001V1	ME-190- 001V1	MO-215- 008-ZT	MO-238- 004V2-ZT	ME-320- 001V1
ELO Part Number	ELO ET1093L	ELO ET1593L	ELO ET1790L	ELO ET2094L	ELO ET1990L	ELO ET2294L	ELO ET2494L	ELO ET3243L
Resolution	1280 x 800	1920 x 1080	1280 x 1024	1920 x 1080	1280 x 1024	1920 x 1080		
Brightness	300nits				250nits			







Available with PCAP touch



Controllable smart LED frame



Suitable for portrait and landscape



rugged design



Price competitive solutions



Up to 4K UHD resolution



Bespoke design options